504550857 09/15/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4597565

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | NEW ASSIGNMENT |
|-----------------------|------------------------------|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE'S ADDRESS |

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Execution Date |
|--|----------------|
| SU ZHOU ORIENTAL SEMICONDUCTOR CO., LTD. | 08/29/2017 |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | SU ZHOU ORIENTAL SEMICONDUCTOR CO., LTD. | |
|-------------------|---|--|
| Street Address: | 99TH JINJIHU AVENUE, SUZHOU INDUSTRIAL PARK, SUZHOU | |
| Internal Address: | 405-406, NW-20, NANOPOLIS | |
| City: | JIANGSU | |
| State/Country: | CHINA | |
| Postal Code: | 215123 | |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

| Property Type | Number |
|---------------------|----------|
| Application Number: | 15126580 |
| Application Number: | 15307341 |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (858)715-6938

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 858-715-6858

Email: DOCKETING@MASUVALLEY.COM

Correspondent Name: MASUVALLEY & PARTNERS

Address Line 1: 9665 GRANITE RIDGE DRIVE, SUITE 560

Address Line 4: SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92123

| ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: | 18045-300US/301US | |
|-------------------------|-------------------|--|
| NAME OF SUBMITTER: | SHIRIN BOZORGUI | |
| SIGNATURE: | /Shirin Bozorgui/ | |
| DATE SIGNED: | 09/15/2017 | |

Total Attachments: 1

source=18045-300-301US_Certificate of Change of Address#page1.tif

PATENT 504550857 REEL: 043971 FRAME: 0973

Certificate of Change of Address

I/We, SU ZHOU ORIENTAL SEMICONDUCTOR CO., LTD., the owner of entire right, title and interest in the invention described and claimed in the following:

Patent Application Serial No.:

15/126,580

Filing date:

September 15, 2016

Title:

SEMICONDUCTOR PHOTOSENSITIVE UNIT AND SEMICONDUCTOR PHOTOSENSITIVE

UNIT ARRAY THEREOF

Patent Application Serial No.:

15/307,341

Filing date:

October 27, 2016

Patent No.:

9,673,299

Issued Date: Title:

June 6, 2017 METHOD FOR MANUFACTURING SPLIT-GATE

POWER DEVICE

certify that the entity's address has been changed from

Address:

Building C102-1 International Science and Technology Park

1355 Jinji Lake Avenue, Suzhou Industrial Park Suzhou

Jiangsu 215021, China

to

Address:

405-406, NW-20, Nanopolis,

99th Jinjihu Avenue, Suzhou Industrial Park, Suzhou

Jiangsu 215123, China

Name:

SU ZHOU ORIENTAL SEMICONDUCTOR CO., LTD.

Signature:

Name and Title:

IPR Manager

Date of Signature:

PATENT

REEL: 043971 FRAME: 0974

RECORDED: 09/15/2017